
231 Kyle Busch 4 4,035 0 0 5 11 0

232 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 21 4,034 -1 -1 4 8 0

233 Rhonda Thorson 88 4,031 -4 -3 1 3 0

234 Kyle Busch 51 4,025 -10 -6 2 8 0

235 Brad Keselowski 19 2,278 -1,757 -1,747 1 1 0

236 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 33 2,214 -1,821 -64 1 0 0

237 Joe Nemechek 8 2,204 -1,831 -10 2 1 0

238 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 124 2,195 -1,840 -9 1 1 0

239 Brad Keselowski 29 862 -3,173 -1,333 1 2 0

2310 Duke Thorson 27 794 -3,241 -68 1 3 0

2311 Shigeaki Hattori 16 772 -3,263 -22 0 3 0

2312 Kyle Busch 18 724 -3,311 -48 1 2 0

2313 Mike Curb 98 718 -3,317 -6 0 0 0

2314 Duke Thorson 13 511 -3,524 -207 0 0 0

2315 Randy Young 02 459 -3,576 -52 0 0 0

1916 Chris Larsen 52 422 -3,613 -37 0 1 0

2317 Al Niece 145 410 -3,625 -12 0 0 0

1618 Matthew Miller 199 399 -3,636 -11 1 0 0

2319 Jay Robinson 49 385 -3,650 -14 0 0 0

2320 Norm Benning 006 370 -3,665 -15 0 0 0

2221 Mark Beaver 50 353 -3,682 -17 0 0 0

2322 D J Copp 183 346 -3,689 -7 0 0 0

2323 Tracy Lowe 1 346 -3,689 0 0 0 0

2324 Jennifer Jo Cobb 110 315 -3,720 -31 0 0 0

1425 Jeff Bolen 66 311 -3,724 -4 0 0 0

1326 Ricky Benton 92 300 -3,735 -11 0 0 0

2327 Mike Mittler 63 274 -3,761 -26 0 0 0

1928 Shane Lamb 44 262 -3,773 -12 0 0 0

1029 Charles Henderson 175 204 -3,831 -58 1 0 0

530 Tom Deloach 17 170 -3,865 -34 0 0 0

431 Kyle Busch 46 161 -3,874 -9 1 2 0

632 Tim Self 22 128 -3,907 -33 0 0 0

533 Tom Deloach 7 126 -3,909 -2 0 0 0

1534 Andrea Nemechek 87 120 -3,915 -6 0 0 0

1635 Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 116 -3,919 -4 0 0 0

436 Jason Little 297 110 -3,925 -6 0 0 0

737 Jay Robinson 15 102 -3,933 -8 0 0 0

1038 Beverly Mittler 136 91 -3,944 -11 0 0 0

1839 Norm Benning 57 86 -3,949 -5 0 0 0

440 Clay Greenfield 68 61 -3,974 -25 0 0 0

441 Bryan Hill 20 48 -3,987 -13 0 0 0

242 Richard Wauters 5 36 -3,999 -12 0 0 0
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143 Tim Self 132 35 -4,000 -1 0 0 0

544 Rick Ware 12 32 -4,003 -3 0 0 0

445 Mike Harmon 74 29 -4,006 -3 0 0 0

146 Marty Gaunt 96 28 -4,007 -1 0 0 0

247 Al Niece 38 21 -4,014 -7 0 0 0

248 Boyd Long Jr. 114 21 -4,014 0 0 0 0

249 Jerry Brown 186 17 -4,018 -4 0 0 0

150 Tracy Wallace 180 17 -4,018 0 0 0 0

251 Jim Rosenblum 28 15 -4,020 -2 0 0 0

152 Duke Thorson 89 14 -4,021 -1 0 0 0

153 Mark Rette 130 12 -4,023 -2 0 0 0

254 Chris Fontaine 47 11 -4,024 -1 0 0 0

155 Craig Martins 42 5 -4,030 -6 0 0 0
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